Eastampton Pee Wee Division

Place D
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Team / Sponsor
Boston Celtics

Los Angeles Lakers
Golden St. Warriors
Philadelphia 76ers
San Antonio Spurs
Cleveland Cavaliers
Brooklyn Nets

New York Knicks
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Eastampton / Pemberton Rookie Division

Place  ID
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Place  ID
) P11
) E4
) P10
) E6
) E5
) E3
) E1
) E7
) E2
10 ) JB8
11 ) JB9
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Team / Sponsor
Los Angeles Lakers

Chicago Bulls

San Antonio Spurs
Washington Wizards
Golden St. Warriors
Brooklyn Nets
Cleveland Cavaliers
New York Knicks
Houston Rockets
N/A

N/A

Philadelphia 76ers
0O.K.C Thunder
Boston Celtics
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Boy's Minors Division

Team / Sponsor
N/A

Bruce Reed Bldg Maint
N/A

Ritas Water Ice

Bryan Animal Hospital

Michael S. Rothmel LLC

Bricks Bots & Beakers
Westampton PTO
Mount Holly Moose
NJ Natural Gas

NJ Natural Gas
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Points
27
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Points
27
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Girl's Minors Division

Team / Sponsor
Mark Allen Auto Repair

NJ Natural Gas
Highway Tire
Brake-N-Go
N/A

NJ Natural Gas
N/A
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Boy's Junior Division

Team / Sponsor
NJ Natural Gas

Westampton Martial Arts
USA Phones - Business

Lumberton Twp.

Holly Chiropractic
Westampton AmVets
J & S Autohaus
Acme/Lingo Flagpoles
N/A

The Original Lakes App.

Nino's Contracting
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Girl's Majors Division

Team / Sponsor
Bassetti Photo

Rancocas Nature Center

Burlington
NJ Natural Gas
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Boy's Majors Division

Team / Sponsor
Terra Associates

Hampton BH Center
Old Village Pizza
Mount Holly Police
Highway Tire

N/A

Regional Cancer Care
NJ Natural Gas
Chiefs

N/A
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2020 BURLINGTON COUNTY YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE STAN DINGS
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Points
24
24
15
15

9
6

Points
27
21
15
15
15

Points
24
18

9

Points
27
18
18
18
15
15
12

6
3
3



